
INCIDENT DETAILS
Report Filter:
Incident = 20196-0226, 20053-0170, 20010-0297

7/16/2020 11:37:46 AM 5 of 6Austin-Travis County EMS

Incident Information
Incident Date:
Incident Number:
Disposition:
Call Taker:

Priority Number:
Priority Description:
Problem:
Cancel Reason:

1/10/2020
20010-0297
Dell Seton Med Ctr
Rodriguez, Paula, W

4
Priority 4
Hemorrhage Pri 4
<None>

Incident Location
Location Type:
Location Name:
Address:
Apartment:

Zone:
ESD:
Jurisdiction:
Urbanicity:

Minor Emergency/Other Medical
WHOLE WOMENS HEALTH
4100 Duval Rd
201

City of Austin
City of Austin
City of Austin

Time Stamps
Received:
First Keystroke:
Queued:
First Unit Dispatched:

Received to Completed:
Received to First Keystroke:
First Keystroke to Queued:
Queued to First Dispatched:

16:22:00
16:22:00
16:23:13
16:23:21

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:08

City, State, Zip: AUSTIN, TX 78727 Mapsco Grid: 465U

First Unit Enroute:
First Unit Arrived:
Closed:
Completed:

16:24:25
16:30:52
17:41:54
16:25:04

First Dispatched to First Enroute:
First Enroute to First Arrived:
Received to Closed:

00:01:03
00:06:27
01:19:54

Unit Dispatched Enroute Staged On Scene Cleared Dispatcher Disposition Cancel Reason
DC02

DM05

16:47:19

16:23:21

16:47:19

16:24:25

16:47:21

16:30:52

16:52:11

17:41:54

<None>

Aarniokoski, Dean, P

Dual w/ other
ATCEMS Unit
Dell Seton Med Ctr

<None>

<None>

Resources Assigned

Personnel Assigned
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Unit Crew
DC02
DM05
DM05

Wright, Michael, S
Armstrong, Charles
Marquardt, Anthony, M

EM1595
EM2826
EM1713

Unit Destination Mode Protocol Departed Arrived Cleared
DM05 Dell Seton Medical Center at UT 1500 RED RIVER ST C1-CHAR C1 LOC - Location 16:52:03 16:30:52 17:41:54

Transports

Comments
Date/Time User Comment
01/10/2020 16:24:00

01/10/2020 16:24:40

01/10/2020 16:24:40

EM2870

EM2870

EM2870

[ProQA: Case Entry Complete]
22-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing.
Problem Description: VAGINAL  BLEEDING AFTER D&C
Chief Complaint: , CCText: Hemorrhage (Bleeding) / Lacerations
[ProQA Dispatch]
Dispatch Level: 21B01 (POSSIBLY DANGEROUS hemorrhage)
Suffix: T (TRAUMA)
Response Text: HEMO4
[ProQA: Key Questions]
1. Bleeding is traumatic.2. Vaginal bleeding.3. Had a baby in last 2 months.4. Completely alert.5. Breathing nlly.6. Blood spurting/pouring out.7. No bleeding
disorder or blood thinners.




